
Tuition and Fees Schedule
CreditsStatus Tuition

Cost
Registration
Cost

Building
Fee

Computer
Fee

Activity
Fee

Other
Fees

PL95-471
Enrolled Total Cost

Non-Enrolled
Fee

Non-Enrolled
Total Cost

1

2

3¼

½

¾

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14-20

21

$65.00

$130.00

$195.00

$260.00

$325.00

$390.00

$455.00

$520.00

$585.00

$650.00

$715.00

$780.00

$845.00

$910.00

$975.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00

$110.00

$120.00

$130.00

$140.00

$150.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00$55.00

Full

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$15.00

$17.50

$20.00

$22.50

$25.00

$27.50

$30.00

$32.50

$35.00

$37.50

$37.50

$37.50

$37.50

$37.50

$37.50

$25.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00

$65.00

$70.00

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$270.00

$352.50

$435.00

$517.50

$600.00

$682.50

$765.00

$847.50

$950.00

$1032.50

$1112.50

$1192.50

$1257.50

$1322.50

$1387.50

$20.00

$35.00

$50.00

$65.00

$80.00

$95.00

$110.00

$125.00

$140.00

$155.00

$170.00

$185.00

$200.00

$215.00

$230.00

$290.00

$387.50

$485.00

$582.50

$680.00

$777.50

$875.00

$972.50

$1090.00

$1187.50

$1282.50

$1377.50

$1457.50

$1537.50

$1617.50


